
DECLARATION 
In reference to our project "SPRING FIELD PHASE-2" situated at Chak lZ Square No. 
41 Killa No.· 1 To 10 (Each Part) Tehsil & District Sri Ganganagar (Raj.) 335001. 
Following is the declaration for 

Gantt Charts Or Milestone Charts And Project Schedule 

S.No. Particulars 

1. Levelling & earth work for Road 
2. Construction of Boundary Wall & Plot 

Demarcation 
3. Construction of drains, rain water harvesting 
4. Construction of Site office/Maintenance office 
5. Construction of laying sewage pipes, cable etc. 
6. Street Lighting with LED 
7. Construction of Internal Roads incl Paver 

works etc. 
8. Horticulture, Park around Roads 
9. Estimated Project Finish Date & Possession 

Date: 01-11-2024 
Place: Sri Ganganagar 

Expected 
Date of 
Completion· 
31.12.2024 
31.12.2024 

29.02.2025 
31.03.2025 
31.03.2025 
31.05.2025 
30.06.2025 

28.08.2025 
28.08.2025 
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