## DECLARATION

In reference to our project "SPRING FIELD PHASE-2" situated at Chak 1Z Square No. 41 Killa No. 1 To 10 (Each Part) Tehsil & District Sri Ganganagar (Raj.) 335001. Following is the declaration for

## Gantt Charts Or Milestone Charts And Project Schedule

S.No.	Particulars	Expected
		Date of
		Completion
1.	Levelling & earth work for Road	31.12.2024
2.	Construction of Boundary Wall & Plot	31.12.2024
	Demarcation	
3.	Construction of drains, rain water harvesting	29.02.2025
4.	Construction of Site office/Maintenance office	31.03.2025
5.	Construction of laying sewage pipes, cable etc.	31.03.2025
6.	Street Lighting with LED	31.05.2025
7.	Construction of Internal Roads incl Paver	30.06.2025
	works etc.	
8.	Horticulture, Park around Roads	28.08.2025
9.	Estimated Project Finish Date & Possession	28.08.2025

Date: 01-11-2024

Place: Sri Ganganagar

**Aamin Setia** Promoter